1Narda-MITEQ
S AT C O M   F I B E R - O P T I C  P R O D U C T S
One Third Rack
C-Band LNA
Card Cage Rack
DC-Powered L-Band Link
S-Band LNA
AC-Powered

1/3 RACK FIBER-OPTIC LINKS
SPECIFICATIONS
PIN CONFIGURATION
PIN DESCRIPTION
1 Summary alarm normally closed
2 Summary alarm normally common
3 Summary alarm normally open
4 Not connected
5 RSU power enable
6 Not connected
7 Not connected
8 +12 VDC output to RSU
9 +12 VDC return from RSU
1/3 RACK MODELS (FRAME PART NUMBER: OL-TR3-12)
TRANSMITTER MODEL NUMBER RECEIVER MODEL NUMBER FREQUENCY
ORT-103000-1 ORM-103000-1 10 MHz to 3000 MHz
ORT-3442-1 ORM-3442-1 3.4 GHz to 4.2 GHz
ORT-95012750-1 ORM-95012750-1 0.95 GHz to 12.75 GHz
ORT-9502150-1 ORM-9502150-1 950 MHz to 2150 MHz
ORT-10701275-1 ORM-10701275-1 10.7 GHz to 12.75 GHz
ORT-13751450-1 ORM-13751450-1 13.75 GHz to 14.5 GHz
Note: Custom models available upon request.
FEATURES
ing rack space requirements. By creating the framework with front panel access to the fiber-optic unit, the end-user has
the flexibility to interchange transmitters and receivers as needed. One third rack systems can be provided in any combi-

For literature describing local  control  (front  panel)  and remote control  (remote bus),  refer  to Narda-MITEQ Technical
Note 25T067.
1:2 switchover available using NSU2 controller. See Narda-MITEQ data sheet D-323 for details.
4 Narda-MITEQ
S AT C O M   F I B E R - O P T I C  P R O D U C T S
CARD CAGE FIBER-OPTIC LINKS
CARD CAGE COMPONENTS
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
OCC-1 Card Cage Rack
PS-OCC-1* Power Supply
PS-OCC-2* Power Supply
* Card cage can operate from a single-power supply, however, two power supplies are
  needed for redundancy.
CARD CAGE MODELS
TRANSMITTER MODEL NUMBER RECEIVER MODEL NUMBER FREQUENCY
OCCT-103000-1 OCCR-103000-1 10 MHz to 3000 MHz
OCCT-9502150-1 OCCR-9502150-1 950 MHz to 2150 MHz
OCCT-3442-1* OCCR-3442-1 3.4 GHz to 4.2 GHz
OCCT-95012750-1* OCCR-95012750-1 0.95 GHz to 12.75 GHz
OCCT-10701275-1* OCCR-10701275-1 10.7 GHz to 12.75 GHz
OCCT-13751450-1* OCCR-13751450-1 13.75 GHz to 14.5 GHz
Note: Custom models available upon request.
* Denotes double width models.
FEATURES
•	 High dynamic range

SPECIFICATIONS
OPTIONS
PIN CONFIGURATION
PIN DESCRIPTION
1 Ground
2 +15 VDC input
3 Not connected
4 Summary alarm normally closed
5 Summary alarm common
6 Summary alarm normally open
7 Not connected
8 Not connected
9 Not connected
TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER MODELS
TRANSMITTER MODEL NUMBER RECEIVER MODEL NUMBER FREQUENCY
OWT-103000-1* OWR-103000-1* 10 MHz to 3000 MHz
OWT-9502150-1 OWR-9502150-1 950 MHz to 2150 MHz
* Extended frequency range available, see Options.
FEATURES
•	 High dynamic range
•	 Low-noise figure

OPTIONS
AC-POWERED OUTDOOR FIBER-OPTIC LINKS
PIN CONFIGURATION
PIN DESCRIPTION
1 Ground
2 Not connected
3 Summary alarm normally closed
4 Summary alarm common
5 Not connected
6 LNA output voltage (optional)
7 Not connected
8 Summary alarm common
9 Not connected
TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER MODELS
TRANSMITTER MODEL NUMBER RECEIVER MODEL NUMBER FREQUENCY
OWT-103000-2 OWR-103000-2 10 MHz to 3000 MHz
OWT-9502150-2 OWR-9502150-2 950 MHz to 2150 MHz
OWT-3442-2 OWR-3442-2 3.4 GHz to 4.2 GHz
OWT-95012750-2 OWR-95012750-2 0.95 GHz to 12.75 GHz
OWT-10701275-2 OWR-10701275-2 10.7 GHz to 12.75 GHz
OWT-13751450-2 OWR-13751450-2 13.75 GHz to 14.5 GHz
FEATURES
•	 High dynamic range
•	 Low-noise figure
•	 Operational to distances over 10 km